

GR 190/2022 (CIS 542/2024)

CNR No.: WBPU06000836-2024

Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya  
Judicial Magistrate 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Raghunathpur, Purulia  
J.O. Code No.: WB-01346

Order dated 26-03-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

As of today out of total five (05) accd, only (03) accd on CB are present and rest 02(two)accd on CB are present.

No S/R is received.

BC-II to comply earlier order.

Issue summons upon the CSW-1 as well CSW-2.

BC II to do the needful.

To 21-05-2025 for evidence.

*Dictated and Corrected by me.*

*Sd/-*

*Judicial Magistrate, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,*

*Raghunathpur, Purulia*

*Dictated and Corrected by me*

*Sd/-*

*Judicial Magistrate, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,*

*Raghunathpur, Purulia*